
DATES FOR THE MODULE TESTS FOR CLASS X IN THE SESSION 2018-19

MODULE 2

DATE DAY SUBJECT

21.8.18 Tuesday Social Science

23.8.18 Thursday Science

24.8.18 Friday English

25.8.18 Saturday Mathematics

27.8.18 Monday II Language

MODULE 3

DATE DAY SUBJECT

13.11.18 Tuesday Science

15.11.18 Thursday Maths

16.11.18 Friday English

17.11.18 Saturday 2nd Language

19.11.18 Monday Social Science



DATES FOR THE MODULE TESTS FOR CLASS X IN THE SESSION 2018-19



MODULE 2 

		DATE

		DAY

		SUBJECT



		21.8.18

		Tuesday

		Social Science



		23.8.18

		Thursday

		Science



		24.8.18

		Friday

		English



		25.8.18

		Saturday

		Mathematics



		27.8.18

		Monday

		II Language







MODULE 3

		DATE

		DAY

		SUBJECT



		13.11.18

		Tuesday

		Science



		15.11.18

		Thursday

		Maths



		16.11.18

		Friday

		English



		17.11.18

		Saturday

		2nd Language



		19.11.18

		Monday

		Social Science







